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Arts, Humanities, and Social SciencesCollege of 

CommunicationDepartment of 

MA 16 313 00 $40,001 - $45,000Communication 100%4.3

16 13 3 0 100%0 4.3 $40,001 - $45,000

History, Anthropology, Africana Studies, and Social StudiesDepartment of 

MA 8 15 02 $30,001 - $35,000History 100%4.3

8 5 1 0 100%2 4.3 $30,001 - $35,000

MusicDepartment of 

MA 10 19 00 $45,001 - $50,000Music 100%4.9

10 9 1 0 100%0 4.9 $45,001 - $50,000

Sociology, Gerontology, and Cross-Disciplinary StudiesDepartment of 

MS 3 21 00 $30,001 - $35,000Social Gerontology 100%5.0

MA 3 02 10 $30,001 - $35,000Sociology 67%4.0

6 3 2 1 83%0 4.5 $30,001 - $35,000

Theatre and DanceDepartment of 

MA 3 03 00 $30,001 - $35,000Theatre 100%5.0
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3 3 0 0 100%0 5.0 $30,001 - $35,000

43 33 7 1 98%2 4.6 $40,001 - $45,000
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EducationCollege of 

Educational Leadership and Human DevelopmentDepartment of 

MS 17 017 00 $40,001 - $45,000College Student Personnel Administration 100%4.1

MS 16 016 00 $45,001 - $50,000Counseling 100%4.9

MS 50 247 10 $45,001 - $50,000Educational Technology 98%4.1

MSE 15 113 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary School Administration 100%4.5

MS 24 023 10 $40,001 - $45,000Library Science and Information Services 96%3.9

MSE 14 113 00 $45,001 - $50,000Secondary School Administration 100%4.7

MSE 15 015 00 $40,001 - $45,000Special Education K-12 100%4.3

151 144 4 2 99%0 4.4 $45,001 - $50,000

Elementary and Early ChildhoodDepartment of 

MSE 22 121 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary Education/Curriculum and 
Instruction

100%4.5

MSE 11 011 00 $40,001 - $45,000Elementary Math Specialist 100%4.8

33 32 1 0 100%0 4.7 $40,001 - $45,000

Middle, Secondary and Adult EducationDepartment of 

MS 14 014 00 $50,001 - $55,000Career and Technology Education 100%4.2
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MSE 12 012 00 $40,001 - $45,000Curriculum and Instruction 100%4.4

MSE 22 022 00 $40,001 - $45,000Literacy Education 100%4.7

MAT 33 328 20 $40,001 - $45,000Master of Arts in Teaching 94%4.0

81 76 3 2 98%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000

265 252 8 4 98%0 4.4 $40,001 - $45,000
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Harmon Business and Professional StudiesCollege of 

AviationDepartment of 

MS 5 04 10 $75,001 - $80,000Aviation Safety 80%3.0

5 4 0 1 80%0 3.0 $75,001 - $80,000

Communication Disorders and Social WorkDepartment of 

MS 21 020 10 $50,001 - $55,000Speech-Language Pathology 95%4.4

21 20 0 1 95%0 4.4 $50,001 - $55,000

Computer Information Systems and AnalyticsDepartment of 

MS 87 180 30 $65,001 - $70,000Computer Information Systems and Information 
Technology

96%4.5

87 80 1 3 96%0 4.5 $65,001 - $70,000

Criminal JusticeDepartment of 

MS 2 02 00 $40,001 - $45,000Accelerated BS/MS Ciminal Justice 100%4.0

MS 6 05 10 $40,001 - $45,000Criminal Justice 83%4.2

8 7 0 1 88%0 4.1 $40,001 - $45,000
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Economics, Finance and the School of AccountancyDepartment of 

MA 19 019 00 $50,001 - $55,000Accelerated BSBA/MA Accountancy 100%4.6

MA 5 05 00 $45,001 - $50,000Accountancy 100%4.5

24 24 0 0 100%0 4.5 $50,001 - $55,000

ManagementDepartment of 

MS 9 09 00 $70,001 - $75,000Ethical Strategic Leadership 100%4.7

9 9 0 0 100%0 4.7 $70,001 - $75,000

School of Business AdministrationDepartment of 

MBA 18 018 00 $50,001 - $55,000Business Administration 100%4.3

18 18 0 0 100%0 4.3 $50,001 - $55,000

172 162 1 6 96%0 4.2 $60,001 - $65,000
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Health, Science, and TechnologyCollege of 

Biology and AgricultureDepartment of 

MS 1 01 00 $40,001 - $45,000Biology 100%3.0

1 1 0 0 100%0 3.0 $40,001 - $45,000

NursingDepartment of 

MS 31 029 20 $75,001 - $80,000Nursing 94%4.0

31 29 0 2 94%0 4.0 $75,001 - $80,000

Nutrition and KinesiologyDepartment of 

MS 36 035 10 $35,001 - $40,000Kinesiology 97%4.0

MS 1 01 00 $30,001 - $35,000Nutrition 100%5.0

37 36 0 1 97%0 4.5 $35,001 - $40,000

Psychological ScienceDepartment of 

MS 3 21 00 $45,001 - $50,000Psychology 100%3.5

3 1 2 0 100%0 3.5 $45,001 - $50,000

School of Computer Science and MathematicsDepartment of 

MS 1 01 00 NO DATAActuarial Science & Statistics 100%5.0
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MS 214 0195 180 $65,001 - $70,000Computer Science 92%4.3

MS 17 017 00 $65,001 - $70,000Cybersecurity & Info Assurance 100%4.4

MS 7 16 00 $40,001 - $45,000Mathematics 100%4.3

239 219 1 18 92%0 4.5 $65,001 - $70,000

School of Environmental, Physical and Applied SciencesDepartment of 

MS 5 05 00 $75,001 - $80,000Industrial Hygiene 100%3.8

MS 17 016 10 $65,001 - $70,000Occupational Safety Management 94%4.5

22 21 0 1 95%0 4.1 $70,001 - $75,000

School of TechnologyDepartment of 

MS 27 022 50 $65,001 - $70,000Industrial Management 81%4.6

MS 26 022 40 $55,001 - $60,000Technology 85%4.3

53 44 0 9 83%0 4.4 $60,001 - $65,000

386 351 3 31 92%0 4.2 $60,001 - $65,000
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